
Lower Rattlesnake Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date: April 18, 2018
Time: 6:00 PM
Location: Missoula International School
1100 Harrison St
Missoula, MT 59802

________________________________________________________________

1. Welcome and Food

2. Missoula County Public Schools operations levies – Pam Wright, Rattlesnake Principal

3. Future of Prescott School – Heidi Kendall, MCPS Board of Trustees

4. Transportation Committee update – Bob Giordano

5. Van Buren Phase III – City of Missoula Engineering

6. Update on the Bear Buffer Zone and special offer of bear-resistant garbage carts –Chad Bauer 
Republic Services; and Erin Edge, Defenders of Wildlife

7. Q & A with City Council – Bryan von Lossberg, Heidi West

8. Van Buren Interchange – Katie Klietz, Big Sky Public Relations Account Executive; Shane Stack, MDT 
Missoula Project Engineer; Robert Vosen MDT Missoula District Construction Engineer

9. Lower Rattlesnake bylaws 4/21/09 and Lower Rattlesnake proposed bylaws – Jane Kelly

10. Public comment on non-agenda items

11. Items to report to City Council - Jane Kelly

12. Adjournment

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081 

Pam Wright, Missoula County Public Schools pcwright@mcps.k12.mt.us 728-2400

Heidi Kendall, MCPS Board of Trustees hkendall@mcps.k12.mt.us 728-2400  

City of Missoula Engineering engineering@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6630

Chad Bauer, Republic Services cbauer2@republicservices.com 532-5120

Erin Edge, Defenders of Wildlife eedge@defenders.org 728-9436

Bryan von Lossberg, Ward 1 Council Member bvonlossberg@ci.missoula.mt.us 285-1857

Heidi West, Ward 1 Council Member hwest@ci.missoula.mt.us 747-9158

Katie Klietz, Big Sky Public Relations katie@bigskypublicrelations.com 546-2424

Shane Stack, Montana Department of Transportation sstack@mt.gov 523-5830

Robert Vosen, Montana Department of Transportation rvosen@mt.gov 751-2020

Lower Rattlesnake Neighborhood Council leadership team lowerrattlesnake@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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